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Humanities
SECRETS OF ACADEMIC SUCCESS
Learn strategies to improve your academic achievement and con�dence.
Tuesday, Sept. 15, 2015, 12:00 - 1:00 pm  in Room 001, Vanier College

IMPROVE YOUR LISTENING SKILLS IN LECTURES AND TUTORIALS
How to improve listening, note-taking, and questioning skills.
Thursday, Oct. 8, 2015, 12:30 - 1:30 pm in Room 001, Vanier College

HUMA IN-CLASS ESSAY WRITING WORKSHOP
Learn about brainstorming and developing an argument.
Thursday, Oct. 8, 2015, 10:30-11:30 am in Room 109, Accolade West 

AVOIDING PLAGIARISM AND UNDERSTANDING ACADEMIC INTEGRITY 
Learn about documenting/referencing sources of information/ideas.
Wednesday, Oct. 14, 2015, 12:30 -1:30 pm in Room 001, Vanier College

TIME MANAGEMENT
Learn practical, personalized approaches to managing your time that work for you.
Thursday, Oct. 15, 2015, 12:00 - 1:00 pm in Room 001, Vanier College 

ARE YOU GETTING THE MOST OF YOUR READINGS?
Learn better reading strategies. 
Tuesday, Oct. 20, 2015, 12:00 - 1:00 pm in Room 001, Vanier College

APPLYING TO GRADUATE STUDIES
Wednesday, Oct. 21, 2015, 12:30-1:30 pm in Room 305,  Founders College

SAVE TIME REFERENCING WITH ZOTERO
 Learn how to save time referencing using computer programs.
Thursday, Nov. 4, 2015, 12:30 - 1:30 pm in Room 001, Vanier College

EXAM PREP, CRAM NOW - PAY LATER, PREPARING FOR EXAMS 
Learn how to prepare for exams.
Tuesday, Nov. 10, 2015, 12:00 - 1:00 pm in Room 001, Vanier College

HUMA IN-CLASS ESSAY WRITING WORKSHOP
Learn about editing and revising essays.
Wednesday, Nov. 17, 2015, 10:30 - 11:30 pm in Room 001, Vanier College

HUMANITIES CAREER DAY
Career opportunities for humantites majors.
Wednesday, Nov. 18, 2015, 3:00 - 5:00 pm in Room 001, Vanier College

HUMA EXAM STUDY SESSION
 December 2015, Date TBD 

For up-to-date events and programs visit: www.yorku.ca/vanier

  


